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Course: | STAT 243Z 01 - Elementary Statistics | Department: | STAT

Responsible Faculty: | Benjamin Holt Responses / Expected: | 5/ 6 (83.33%)

Graph Legend
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STAT 243Z - 01 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course-based Course STAT
N | Mean 3;’; Med. | Mode | Low | High | N | Mean 3;’; gﬁtkl
Q1| could access the course materials. 5| 50 | 5.0 5 5 5 5 9 49 4.9 8
Q2| This course increased my understanding of the subject. 5| 5.0 5.0 5 5 5 5 9 4.7 4.8 8
Q3|1 understood what was expected of me as a student. 5| 5.0 5.0 5 5 5 5 9 4.8 4.9 8
Q4|1 understood the grading policies and procedures that were detailed in the syllabus. 5| 4.8 4.9 5 5 4 5 9 4.6 4.6 8
Q5| My grade reflects how much | learned. 5| 4.8 4.9 5 5 4 5 9 4.4 4.6 8

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q6 - Comments regarding your course?

Response Rate:|100.00% (5 of 5)

Mr. Holt is an excellent professor of Statistics. | took this same class with a different professor in Fall term and did not understand any of what | was supposed to be

1 learning. With Mr. Holt, | understood everything and if | didn't understand right away, | knew exactly where my resources were to help myself understand. My favorite part
of this class is how the Midterm and Final exams were split into two. | felt that | had a better chance of success studying, taking the first portion, going home to study
again, and taking the second portion the next day. Thank you Mr. Holt!!!

2 | | really enjoyed learning the materials

3 | I enjoyed the style of teaching and the time management.

4 | He was a very good teacher who always answered my questions clearly.

PO O L L

5 | Fantastic layout and organization for this course. My favorite math course | have ever taken at any college.




Graph Legend
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Benjamin Holt --- Survey Comparisons ---

People-based Individual STAT
N | Mean 3;’; Med. | Mode | Low | High | N Mean 3;’; EEE

Q7 | The course content was taught in a variety of ways. 5| 46 4.7 5 5 4 5 9 3.9 4.1 8
Q8 || felt comfortable asking questions and making comments when | wanted. 5| 48 4.9 5 5 4 5 9 4.3 4.6 8
Q9 |The feedback on my work was timely. 5| 46 4.7 5 5 4 5 8 4.4 4.5 8
Q10 | The feedback on my work was helpful. 5| 48 4.9 5 5 4 5 8 4.8 4.8 8
Q11 | The instructor provided help when | asked. 5| 5.0 5.0 5 5 5 5 9 4.4 4.8 8

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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